Specification Subject to Change Without Notice
M-Pulse Microwave     __________________________________________________________________________________          1
PH (408) 432-1480     FX (408) 432-3440
M-Pulse Microwave
Silicon Bipolar MMIC
Cascadable Amplifier MP4TD0435, MP4TD0436
Features
• Cascadable 50Ω Gain Block

4.5 0.456 142.3 1.58 46.2 0.241 40.3 0.262 176.4
5.0 0.508 131.2 1.44 39.1 0.252 42.8 0.279 173.8
Ordering Information
Long Lead Model No. Short Lead Model No. Package
MP4TD0435 MP4TD0436 Ceramic
MP4TD0435T MP4TD0436T Tape and Reel
Mico-X Case Styles
(Long Lead) (Short Lead)